
Schedule of Confirmation Classes 
 

 
Sunday 9/19/21  Kick-Off :  Loved      6:15 pm to 8 pm 

   For Students, Parents and Sponsors 

 

Sunday 10/3/21  Session:  Belonging / Saints    6:15 pm to 7:30 pm 

   Students Only 

 

Sunday 10/17/21 Session:  Guided     6:15 pm to 7:30 pm 

   Students Only 

 

Sunday 11/7/21  Praise & Worship Adoration    6:15 pm to 7:30 pm 

   For Students, Parents and Sponsors 

 

Sunday 11/21/21 Session:  Empowered     6:15 pm to 7:30 pm 

   Students Only 

 

Friday 12/3/21  Retreat and Dinner: Students Only   6 to 10 pm 

Saturday 12/4/21 Retreat and Service Projects, ends with Mass  8 am to 6 pm 

   For Students, Parents and Sponsors 

 

Sunday 12/19/21 Session:  Alive      6:15 to 7:30 pm 

   Students Only 

 

Sunday 1/2/22  At-Home Assignment with Sponsors/Parents 

 

Sunday 1/16/22  Adoration, Confession, 1st Practice   6:15 to 8 pm 

 

Saturday 1/15 thu Readiness Sessions for Students    Time tbd 

Saturday 1/22 

 

Sunday 1/30/22  Mass as a Group, followed by Practice   5 pm; 6:15 pm 

   For Students, Parents and Sponsors 

 

Thursday 2/3/22 Bishop’s Pre-Confirmation Talk (Mandatory)  5:00 pm 

   Confirmation      7:00 pm 

    

 

 

 Contact Information: 

Lori Tajchman, Director of Religious Education 

St. James Catholic Church 

Lori.tajchman@stjames-liberty.org 

816.781.4343, ext 208 

Contact Information: 

Amanda Lewey 

Coordinator of Confirmation Prep 

St. James Catholic Church 

Amandaclewey@gmail.com  
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